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108/07/15 | BSEiBR-BER-11S 20,700 26,760
1080719 |BEEEE-ER-BIOF-05402 10,000 30,700
108007722 |HIEF-ER-7/22 10,050 40,750
1080723 |SHEEH-ER-FOE-84705 15,000 55,750
10840723 |BEHERC-ER-BOW 15,000 70,750
10840724 |BHU A-FERK-SEOMI-39301 15,000 85,750
108007725 | SEEF-EFR-BHOME 100,000 185,750
108/07/20 | B FEERN-ER-T7/28 75,000 260,750
108/07/20 | B EE-ER-ZEOF-06603 15,000 275,750
10800729 | B ZEER-FE-AO-60998 15,000 290,750
1080730 | B EIEF-ER-PRORR-28481 15,000 305,750
108/0730 | B EIE-FERRX-BEOF-61759 15,000 320,750
108/08/02 | FEHEE-FE-EOF-00272 15,000 335,750
108/08/02  |HFEBH-EEFR-2 15,000 350,750
108/08/05  |BRAB{RRR-FERK-8/4 740,000 1,090,750
108/08/05 |HEIE-ER-BEBE-MORK-21379 100,000 1,190,750
108/08/05 | HFEIFRK-PERL-8/4 106,000 1,296,750
108/08/05 | ZEIHB-EER-84- PR A 15,000 1,311,750
108/08/05  |[BUBHEE-FE-BOBREAERAHE 15,000 1,326,750
108/08/05 | FEHER-ZE-#OB-2179825 50,000 1,376,750
108/08/05 | BHFULA-FERR-8/4 30,000 1,406,750
10808005 B A-EERR-7/22.7/28.8/4 732,000 2,138,750
108/08/06  |BEEIEF-FER-EFETE-HWOR-21379 100,000 2,238,750
108/08/06  |MEIBRER- O 100,000 2,338,750
108/08/07  |SEEFR-EBR-EOEL: 100,000 2,438,750
108/08/09  |BEFF-EHE-89 12,000 2,450,750
108/08/12  |BERER-THE-8/11 12,000 2,462,750
108/08/13 |1IBR-BR&-84-FORE 28,000 2,490,750
108/08/14 | HITERR-TERL-8/14 5,000 2,495,750
108/08/16  |BRBER-EHF-84 198,800 2,694,550
108/08/23  [FRUGER-{E R £-8123 300 2,694,850
1080719 |#0ES A ERIZ 060058 (EETE R 4800 2,690,050
10800813 |BEuESmA- T IR 551 O 8650 2.681,400
108008/13 | BRUEEIRNA-EHE R =lE —F— 34750] 2356650
108/08/16 | ERUEEIRA-HREGRGREHNSE = 'j%?f 20,0001 2,336,650
10808024 |BEEUEEIRA-EIRIE- S E0E IUME o] 2334410
108/08/24  [BERCBENRAE-EIRE-1ER B 3007 720] 2,333,690
108/08/24 | BRUEEIRAE-EIRIE-ABREH* 10004 19,450 2,314,240
2,694,850 380,610 2,314,240
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